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Paying to 3

N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1lst

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

3

22.429
22.873
22,903
22.934
22.966
23.080
23.381

24.141

24.655
24.730
24.748
24.863
26.178
26.828
926.29
926.50

Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19
Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395
Location: D & D Arena 10/13/18, Katy, TX
ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Open 3D Poles

placings, Jackpot Total = § 224.00, Rider count = 16

= 22.429, Placings = 7, Pool = § 74.82
= 23.429, Placings = 1, Pool = § 74.59
= 24,429, Placings = 6, Pool = §$ 74.59
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
$ 37.00 GABBY RCOMANO on GLORY
$ 22.00 MARCHETA GARRETT on PERKS PATRONE
$ 15.00 KRYSTAL DILLMAN on BLACK GOLD BIANKUS
KYLEE SONNIER on APRIL
ANN JOHNSON on APACHE
JULITE WILLIAMSON on PSALM S1
KAILEY RAMSEY on DAKOTA
2D Placings
8 75.00 MICHELLE EPPS on DASH FOR DISTANCE
3D Placings
$ 37.00 NARAYLA TORR on PUMPKIN
$ 22.00 PAT CRANDALL on NEBRASKA
$ 15.00 ALI RODRIGUEZ on MARILYN M MEREDA

JOEE SIKORSKI on JACK

ANN JOHNSON on HAPPY

PHOEBE FLANIGAN on MAJESTIC ROYAL CROWN
3 MICHELLE EPPS on CVS DOUBLE TWQ JACKI
8 ALTI RODRIGUEZ on DUEL JET FUEL
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19
Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395
Location: D & D Arena 10/13/19, Katy, TX
ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D Poles

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = § 280.00, Rider count = 20
1D Time = 22.047, Placings = 2, Pool = § 83.52
2D Time = 23.047, Placings = 1, Pool = § 93.24
3D Time = 24.047, Placings = 11, Pool = § 93.24
Not Placed = 6
1D Placings
1st 22.047 $ 56.00 KYLEE SONNIER on APRIL
2nd 22.429 $§ 37.00 GABBY ROMANO on GLORY
2D Placings
1st 23.164 § 23.00 SKYLAR TORR on LUNA
3D Placings
st 24.536 § 47.00 HARPER WILLIAMS on STRAIGHT
2nd 24.748 $ 28.00 ALI RODRIGUEZ on MARILYN M MEREDA
3rd 25.388 $ 19.00 KENZI MAY STEWART on DIXIE
4th 25.463 MACI COOK on STREAKED COPY
S5th 27.469 RAELEE HACKE on MISSY
6th 28.162 HATILEY EPPS on CALFEE SHOOT TA FAME
7th 28.530 NAKAYLA TORR on PUMPKIN
8th 28.53¢ CHYENNE HOSICK on ROXY
9th 28.947 CALLIE JO JANEK on CEASER
10th 32.105 ABIGAIL WEDEKING on ZINFINDEL
1lth 41.071 RAZI CQOOK on CHARLIE
N/T 925.303 HAILEY EPPS on TWC BITS
N/T 925.919 KALYN ALBRIGHT on ROSIE
N/T 926.505 DESTINY MORENOC on SHIRAZ
N/T 926.508 ALI RODRIGUEZ on DUEL JET FUEL
N/T 929.45¢6 BAYLEE FOLMER on SMOCTH LIXKE A DIAMOND
N/T 931.272 AVYNN WILLIAMS on RANGER
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Copyright (C
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) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19

Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395

Location: D & D Arena 10/13/18, Katy, TX

ACEBRA

Paying to 1 placings
1D Time = 22,903

2D Time = 23,903

3D Time = 24.903

1st 22.903 $§ 42.00

1lst
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
N/T

24.141 $ 42.00
24.199
24.748

25.176 § 42.00
26.026

26.178

28.162

926.293

STBRA 3D Jackpot in §1000 Novice Horse Poles

¢ Jackpot Total = § 126.00, Rider count = 9

, Placings = 1, Pool = § 42.08
« Placings = 3, Pool = § 41.96
, Placings = 4, Pool = § 41.8%6
Not Placed = 1

1D Placings
KRYSTAL DILLMAN on BLACK GOLD BIANKUS

2D Placings
MICHELLE EPPS on DASH FOR DISTANCE
CELEE FOLMER on JACKEDUPBUG
ALI RODRIGUEZ on MARILYN M MEREDA

3D Placings
HARRIET REICHERT on ACE
PEGGY WEBB on RIOQ
ANN JOHNSON on HAPPY
HAILEY EPPS on CALFEE SHOOT TA FAME
MICHELLE EPPS on CVS DOUBLE TWO JACKI
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Paying

to & placings,

1D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11lth
12th
13th
14th

18.121
18.925
19.226
19.901
20.134
20.493
21.147
21.181
23.774
26.080
29.980
31.823
32.588
99.999

NN AU

Producer: 1
Contact: Rhonda Welch 71356397395

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8

2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19

Location: D & D Arena 10/13/19, Katy, TX
RACBRA STBRA PEEWEE Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels

18.121,

40.00
32.00
23.00
19.00
13.00

Jackpot Total = § 126.00, Rider count = 14

Placings = 14, Pool = § 126.00

1D Placings
MACI COOK on EASYS FIREBIRD
PRESLEY CAVANESS on GYPSY
KENZI MAY STEWART on DIXIE
CHYENNE HOSICK on ROXY
KINLEIGH COMPTON on MIGHTY PEPPY CHICK
AVERY KARSTENS on CHEVY
ABIGAIL WEDEKING on ZINFINDEL
PRESLEY CAVANESS on DEETS
MACTI COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING
AVYNN WILLIAMS on RANGER
CALLIE HACKE on UNIQUA
RAZI COOK on CHARLIE
RAZI COOK on PC
KAYLAN COUEY on OREO
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Paying

1p
2D
3D
4D
5D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11lth
12th
13th
1l4th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th

1st
Tie
3xd
4th
Bth
“8th

gth

te 3

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

17.422
17.566
17.701
17.798
17.835
17.868

17.936
17.946
17.951
17.988
17.99¢6
18.081
18.105
18.127
18.134
18.148
18.186
18.262
18.267
18.291
18.300
18.309
18.311
18.354
18.405

18.487
18.487
18.514
18.590
18.647
18.656
18.660

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C} 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19
Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395
Location: D & D Arena 10/13/19, Katy, TX
ACBRA STBRA OPEN 5D Jackpot in Open Barrels

placings, Jackpot Total = § 2116.92, Rider count = 92

= 17.422, Placings = 6, Pool = § 423.38 ;
= 17.922, Placings = 19, Pool = $§ 423.38 ‘
= 18.422, Placings = 14, Pool = § 423.38
= 18.922, Placings = 13, Pool = § 423.38
= 19.422, Placings = 30, Pool = § 423.38
Not Placed = 10
1D Placings

5212.00 CODI HAREKNESS on BULLSEYE

$127.00 KENNA KAMINSKI on BAR B FRENCH WHISKEY

$ 85.00 KALYN ALBRIGHT on ELLIE MAES LATE

HAILEY EPPS on KN SHOW ME THE MONEY "NIKKI"

JULIE WILLIAMSON on PSALM 91
MCKENNA GALBREATH on HI ON WINE IN TRAFFIC
2D Placings
$212.00 KATLEE HOWELL on BANDIT
$127.060 MARCHETA GARRETT on PERKS PATRONE
$ 85.00 KOLBIE BOYD on ROCKSTAR

PIPER DELCAMP on HORSE 2

BAYLEE FOLMER on SMOOTH LIKE A DIAMOND
LAURYN LANDRY on BROWNIE

TINA WEBB on MONTANA

JEREMY HASSELL on BUTTERS

MICHELLE EPPS on CVS DOUBLE TWO JACKI
MICHELLE EPPS on DASH FOR DISTANCE
JEREMY HASSELL on SNICKERS

ELAINE ROSS on AMBER

TAMMY THOMAS on SCOOTER

KAYLEE WENTZEL on SMASHER

KELLI BRAUNAGEL on COSINO

ALI RODRIGUEZ on MARILYN M MEREDA
TERRI LAMF on COCONUT CUTTER HICKORY

GABBY ROMANC on GLORY
JORDAN ELLERY on TOMMY
3D Placings

$169.00 PRESLEY HARKNESS on 02

$169.00 ANN JOHNSON on APACHE

$ 85.00 MICKI KERN on FARINA

RRYSTAL DILLMAN
HOLLY CHRISTIAN
MELANIE LIPP on
JESSICA COMPTON

on BLACK GOLD BIANKUS
on BOON

LIPP VERSION

on FRENCH N RECKLESS
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Bn
t@th
10th
1dth
324h
13th
14th

1st
2nd
3xd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
Tie
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
1ith
12th
13th
14th
1i5th
16th
i7th
18th
19th
20th
2ist
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

18.697
18.707
18.771
18.825

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8

ACBRA STBRA OPEN 5D Jackpot in Open Barrels

18626 |8.620L

18.855
18.915

18.929
19.042
19.046
19.061
192.071
19.140
19.189
19.264
19.268
19.273
19.310
15.335
19.347

19.474
19.474
19.516
19.521
19.545
19.621
19.661
19.734
19.737
19.760
19.913
19.930
19.959
20.004
20.073
20.201
20.279
20.745
20.824
20.829
21.031
21.465
21.562
21.576
21.970
22.039

$212.00
$127.00
$ 85.00

$169.00
$169.00
$ 85.00

DEVIN MOSS on VEGAS BOMB
MAYLEE WOODARD on CHEVY
ELAINE ROSS on BABY GIRL
PEGGY WEBB on RIO

LISA MARTIN on HOTTIE
TINA WEBB on MERADA
SUSAN NEWRONES on CHANCE

4D Placings
KATELYN MORGAN on BO
CHEYANNE ABKE on DIXIE
KRYSTAL DILLMAN on JACK
PIPER DELCAMP on HORSE 1
KAYLA DIVIN on JOSIE
DEANA HALEY on BANDIT
DAWN ANDERSON on ROCKET
JJ JEFFERS on BADBOY
TERRY LEA SMITH on JACKIE
PAT CRANDALL on NEBRASKA
RONDA KAY COOPER on SHES BQUND TOO
TALYN DIERKING on RITA
LAURIE ROWAN on BREEZY

5D Placings
RYAN HOLUB on LEXI
MAYLEE WOODARD on BANDIT
RHONDA WELCH on HERSHEY
HOLLY CHRISTIAN on PJ
LINDA PAWLOWSKI on POCO
KAREN WAGNER.on FERRART
CARLY RINN on CHEYENNE
CELEE FOLMER on JACKEDUPRUG
RAELEE HACKE on BLUE
DEANA HALEY on BOOTSAFIRE
ANN JOHNSON on HAPPY
MICHELLE EPPS on BREEZY
ADDY MEYER on FLO
MELANIE BENISH on MARGARITA
HOLLY CHRISTIAN on HORSEL
MARTINA HERNANDEZ on DIESEL
CARLY RINN on ZIGGY

TINA WEBB on JET
ELLIE BOYD on HORSE 1
SKYLAR DAVIS on BERNADETTE
SALLY MILLER on HOLLYWOOD
KAYLA DIVIN on LACEY
ALI RODRIGUEZ on DUEL JET FUEL
MICHAELLE HAMMER on SUNDANCE
SENETTE STEVENS on FUR FUR
ADDY MEYER on DANTE
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6:08 PM 10/13/19

27th
28th
29th
30th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

22.138

23.023

26.091

99,999

917.728
918.288
918.440
918.472
918.673
919.384
920.775
921.335
923.752
959.999

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
ACBRA STBRA OPEN 5D Jackpot in Open Barrels

JJ JEFFERS on ALLI CAT

MICHAELLE HAMMER on BITTY

ELLIE BOYD on HORSE 2

ALEXA SCHMID on OKLAHOMA

TERRI LAMP on TUEBLUFORU

ALEXA SCHMID on LADYBUG

SHANNA CAVANESS on DEETS

ANN JOHNSON on ZOE

DAWN ANDERSON on SEEKING TEXAS GOLD
KAYLA DIVIN on LATTE

PHOEBE FLANIGAN on MAJESTIC ROYAL CROWN
SARA COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING

CILKE SLEET on DELANEY JANE

HALEIGH WALKER on FESTSUS POCO DUDE
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Paying

to 4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3xd
4th
5th
6th
7th
g8th
9th
10th
11th

ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

ist
2nd
3xrd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
1lth
12th
13th
1l4th
15th
N/T
N/T
N/T

17.701
17.798
17.923
17.951
18.081
18.121
18.291
18.3089
18,345
18.354
18.388

18.707
18.919
18.929
18.335
19.474

19.737
20.004
20.493
20.566
20.804
20.821
20.824
21.198
21.582
23.774
25.386
26.091
29.959
31.823
99.999
918.13
918.28
920.93

Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19
Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395
Location: D & D Arena 10/13/19, Katy, TX
ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D Barrels

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 504.00, Rider count = 36

17.701, Placings
18.701, Placings
19.701, Placings

Not Placed

11, Pool

5, Pool
15, Pool
5

$ 168.34
$ 167.83
$ 167.83

i H
o

oo

1D Placings

67.00 KALYN ALBRIGHT on ELLIE MAES LATE
51.00 HAILEY EPPS on KN SHOW ME THE MONEY "NIKKIY
34.00 KYLEE SONNIER on APRIL
17.00 KOLBIE BOYD on ROCEKSTAR

LAURYN LANDRY on BROWNIE

MACI COOK on EASYS FIREBIRD

KAYLEE WENTZEL on SMASHER

ALI RODRIGUEZ on MARILYN M MEREDA

CHEYANNE MARTIN on FRENCHY

GABRY ROMANO on GLORY

HARPER WILLIAMS on STRAIGHT

4 Uy A An

2D Placings
67.00 MAYLEE WOODARD on CHEVY
50.00 HAILEY EPPS on TWO BITS
34.00 KATELYN MORGAN on BO
17.00 TALYN DIERKING on RITA
MAYLEE WOODARD on BANDIT

Uy < 4 A

3D Placings
67.00 RAELEE HACKE on BLUE
50.00 MELANIE BENISH on MARGARITA
34.00 AVERY KARSTENS on CHEVY
17.00 HAILEY EPPS on ROOSTER
SKYLAR DAVIS on BERNADETTE
CALLIE JO JANEK on CEASER
ELLIE BOYD on HORSE 1
KALYN ALBRIGHT on ROSIE
ALI RODRIGUEZ on DUEL JET FUEL
MACI COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING
LYLA GRAHAM on VEGAS
ELLIE BOYD on HORSE 2
KAYLAN COUEY on OREO
RAZI COOK on CHARLIE
ALEXA SCHMID on OKLAHOMA
2 RACHEL BRRAST on DIANA
8 ALEXA SCHMID on LADYBUG
7 HAILEY EPPS on CALFEE SHOOT TA FAME

L i 4>



6:08 PM 10/13/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 2
ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D Barrels

N/T 8923.934 DESTINY MORENO on SHIRAZ
N/T 999.999 HALEIGH WALKER on FESTSUS POCO DUDE
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Paying to 3

N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

lst

17.835
17.946
18.105
18.267
18.487
18.514
18.647
18.825

18.855
19.2¢64
19.273
19.516
19.545

20.745
918.47
920,77
8921.33

Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19
Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395
Location: D & D Arena 10/13/19, Katy, TX
ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in 35 & Over Barrels 3D

placings, Jackpot Total = § 238.00, Rider count = 17

= 17.835, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 79.49
= 18.835, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 79.25
= 19.835, Placings = 1, Pool = § 79.25
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
$ 40.00 JULIE WILLIAMSON on PSALM 91
$ 24.00 MARCHETA GARRETT on PERKS PATRONE
$ 16.00 TINA WEBB on MONTANA
TAMMY THOMAS on SCOOTER
ANN JOHNSON on APACHE
MICKI KERN on FARINA
HOLLY CHRISTIAN on BOON
PEGGY WEBB on RIO
.-2D Placings
$ 40.00 _TINA WEBB on.MERADA
$ 24.00 'JJ JEFFERS on BADRBOY
$ 16.00 PAT CRANDALL on NEBRASKA
RHONDA WELCH on HERSHEY
LINDA PAWLOWSKI on POCO
3D Placings
S 79.00 TINA WEBB on JET
2 ANN JOHNSON on ZOE
5 PHOEBE FLANIGAN on MAJESTIC ROYAL CROWN
5 "‘SARA COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2123 STBRA, Show Date: 10/13/19
Contact: Rhonda Welch 7135697395
Location: D & D Arena 10/13/19, Katy, TX
ACBRA STBRA 3D Jackpot in $1000 Novice Horse Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = § 266.00, Rider count = 19

1D Time = 17.868, Placings = 5, Pool = § 88.84
2D Time = 18.868, Placings = 7, Pool = § 88.58
3D Time = 19.868, Placings = 4, Poocl = § 88.58
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 17.868 $ 44.00 MCKENNA GALBREATH on HI ON WINE IN TRAFFIC
2nd 18.186 $ 27.00 JEREMY HASSELL on SNICKERS
3rd 18.514 $ 18.00 MICKI KERN on FARINA
4th 18.656 MELANIE LIPP on LIPP VERSION
5th 18.660 JESSICA COMPTON on FRENCH N RECKLESS
2D Placings
l1st 19.042 8 44.00 CHEYANNE ABKE on DIXIE
2nd 19.335 § 27.00 TALYN DIERKING on RITA
3rd 19.474 $ 18.00 RYAN HOLUB on LEXI
4th 19.521 HOLLY CHRISTIAN on PJ
5th 19.661 CARLY RINN on CHEYENNE
6th 19.721 TAMMY THOMAS on ZIMA
7th 19.778 RONDA KAY COOPER on EL MONEQUITO
_ 3D Placings
1st 19.959 $§ 44.00 ADDY MEYER on FLO
2nd 19.968 $ 27.00 MICHAELLE HAMMER on BITTY
3rd 21.059 $ 18.00 SKYLAR DAVIS on BERNADETTE
4th 22.039 ADDY MEYER on DANTE
N/T 918.132 RACHEL BRAST on DIANA
N/T 920.937 HAILEY EPPS on CALFEE SHOOT TA FAME

N/T 921.335 SARA COOK on LOTTA ROMANCING



